Evaluation
Thank you for attending this field day! We hope it was enjoyable and informative. Please take a minute to answer the questions below. Your feedback is very valuable to us in designing and improving future educational programs. 

The following topics were discussed during today’s event. Please circle the number that best represents the level of knowledge you gained on each topic, with 1 indicating very little knowledge and 5 indicating very much knowledge gained. 
Topic








Level of Knowledge Gained



1. Successful rotational grazing planning:



1
2
3
4
5 

2. Benefits of rotational grazing to your local watershed:

1
2
3
4
5
3. Grazing management to reduce non-point source pollution:
1
2
3
4
5


4. Animal health benefits of rotational grazing:



1
2
3
4
5

As a result of attending this field day, how likely are you to do each of the following? Please circle one.
5. Transition to a rotational grazing system?
Not Likely

Somewhat Likely

Moderately Likely

Very Likely

6. Have a rotational grazing plan developed by J.B. Harrold or Tim Elder, like the one discussed today?
Not Likely

Somewhat Likely 

Moderately Likely

Very Likely
Please provide written comments for questions 7 through 9.
7. What topics would you like to see addressed at future meetings or field days?
8. Are there any particular speakers or presenters you would like see at a future meeting or field day? 

9. Do you have any other comments about this field day or suggestions for future events?
